
Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 Siebe K / JAnderson Coach Margarita 112 Santana 525 Doward, Asia 183 14.17.30 0.25.30 0.18.22 183 1

2 Don McE/ Matt Wilson Coach Cousin Eddy 67867 Santana 525 Asmundson,DeeDee 183 14.18.34 0.26.34 0.19.08 217.844 2

3 Lyle Enns Coach Mystique 77039 Santana 525 Veronneau, J 183 14.18.43 0.26.43 0.19.15 222.744 3

4 Michael Newcombe Coach Animal House II 39389 SanJuan 24 Redies, Joanne 225 14.20.28 0.28.28 0.19.31 279.911 4

5 Keith Sangster Coach Phoenix 39160 Santana 525 Maureen or Anna 183 14.19.46 0.27.46 0.20.00 257.044 5

6 Peter Cossman Coach Celerity 33101 Hobie33 Adams, Sue 92 14.17.13 0.25.13 0.20.23 173.744 6

7 Fred Trautman Coach Calypso 59343 SanJuan 30 165 14.19.47 0.27.47 0.20.27 257.589 7

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 Lyle Enns Coach Mystique 77039 Santana 525 Veronneau, J 183 14.50.48 0.21.48 0.15.42 183 1

2 Peter Cossman Coach Celerity 33101 Hobie33 Adams, Sue 92 14.48.27 0.19.27 0.15.44 93.204 2

3 Fred Trautman Coach Calypso 59343 SanJuan 30 165 14.50.23 0.21.23 0.15.45 167.079 3

4 Keith Sangster Coach Phoenix 39160 Santana 525 Maureen or Anna 183 14.51.30 0.22.30 0.16.12 209.748 4

4 Michael Newcombe Coach Animal House II 39389 SanJuan 24 Redies, Joanne 225 14.52.37 0.23.37 0.16.12 252.417 4

6 Don McE/ Matt Wilson Coach Cousin Eddy 67867 Santana 525 Asmundson,DeeDee 183 14.55.50 0.26.50 0.19.20 375.329 6

7 Siebe K / JAnderson Coach Margarita 112 Santana 525 Doward, Asia 183 14.51.50 DSQ 8

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 Fred Trautman Coach Calypso 59343 SanJuan 30 165 15.46.50 0.42.50 0.31.32 165 1

2 Peter Cossman Coach Celerity 33101 Hobie33 Adams, Sue 92 15.43.17 0.39.17 0.31.46 97.453 2

3 Siebe K / JAnderson Coach Margarita 112 Santana 525 Doward, Asia 183 15.48.45 0.44.45 0.32.14 201.469 3

4 Lyle Enns Coach Mystique 77039 Santana 525 Veronneau, J 183 15.52.05 0.48.05 0.34.38 264.893 4

5 Don McE/ Matt Wilson Coach Cousin Eddy 67867 Santana 525 Asmundson,DeeDee 183 15.54.09 0.50.09 0.36.07 304.216 5

6 Keith Sangster Coach Phoenix 39160 Santana 525 Maureen or Anna 183 15.56.20 0.52.20 0.37.42 345.759 6

7 Michael Newcombe Coach Animal House II 39389 SanJuan 24 Redies, Joanne 225 15.59.10 0.55.10 0.37.50 399.669 7

Start: Coach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: C1, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 1.1 kts

OWR3 - Coach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00

Start: Coach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L4, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: 4.8 kts

OWR4 - Coach Fleet - July 16 2023 at 0.00.00

2023 Okanagan Women's Regatta

West Kelowna Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 12:41 on July 19, 2023

OWR1 - Coach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00

Start: Coach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L1, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: 3.4 kts

OWR2 - Coach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00



Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 Lyle Enns Coach Mystique 77039 Santana 525 Veronneau, J 183 00.58.49 0.48.49 0.35.10 183 1

2 Peter Cossman Coach Celerity 33101 Hobie33 Adams, Sue 92 00.56.16 0.46.16 0.37.25 139.487 2

3 Keith Sangster Coach Phoenix 39160 Santana 525 Maureen or Anna 183 01.04.30 0.54.30 0.39.15 279.98 3

4 Fred Trautman Coach Calypso 59343 SanJuan 30 165 01.03.39 0.53.39 0.39.30 265.475 4

5 Don McE/ Matt Wilson Coach Cousin Eddy 67867 Santana 525 Asmundson,DeeDee 183 01.05.10 0.55.10 0.39.44 291.355 5

6 Siebe K / JAnderson Coach Margarita 112 Santana 525 Doward, Asia 183 01.07.11 0.57.11 0.41.11 325.767 6

7 Michael Newcombe Coach Animal House II 39389 SanJuan 24 Redies, Joanne 225 01.11.49 1.01.49 0.42.23 404.83 7

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 NonCoach/ SYoung NonCoach Bluebird 114 Santana 525 Delorme, Tracy 183 14.10.54 0.23.54 0.17.13 183 1

2 None/ GHardisty NonCoach Always Something 150 Santana 525 Hardisty, Kerri 183 14.11.47 0.24.47 0.17.51 213.787 2

3 NonCoach/GThomson NonCoach Contagious 172 Santana 525 Thomson, Gillian 183 14.12.19 0.25.19 0.18.14 232.376 3

4 NonCoach/ MHales NonCoach Wy Wurrie 8059 Santana 525 Hales, Marsha 183 14.17.08 0.30.08 0.21.42 400.254 4

5 NonCoach/ KYC NonCoach Dauntless 200 Santana 525 Mooney, Sarah 174 14.17.28 0.30.28 0.22.11 411.872 5

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 None/ GHardisty NonCoach Always Something 150 Santana 525 Hardisty, Kerri 183 14.42.12 0.18.12 0.13.07 183 1

2 NonCoach/GThomson NonCoach Contagious 172 Santana 525 Thomson, Gillian 183 14.42.43 0.18.43 0.13.29 206.647 2

3 NonCoach/ MHales NonCoach Wy Wurrie 8059 Santana 525 Hales, Marsha 183 14.45.13 0.21.13 0.15.17 321.071 3

4 NonCoach/ KYC NonCoach Dauntless 200 Santana 525 Mooney, Sarah 174 14.45.30 0.21.30 0.15.39 334.038 4

5 NonCoach/ SYoung NonCoach Bluebird 114 Santana 525 Delorme, Tracy 183 14.45.53 0.21.53 0.15.46 351.583 5

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 None/ GHardisty NonCoach Always Something 150 Santana 525 Hardisty, Kerri 183 15.37.25 0.38.25 0.27.40 183 1

2 NonCoach/GThomson NonCoach Contagious 172 Santana 525 Thomson, Gillian 183 15.38.12 0.39.12 0.28.14 199.985 2

3 NonCoach/ SYoung NonCoach Bluebird 114 Santana 525 Delorme, Tracy 183 15.38.34 0.39.34 0.28.30 207.936 3

4 NonCoach/ MHales NonCoach Wy Wurrie 8059 Santana 525 Hales, Marsha 183 15.38.59 0.39.59 0.28.48 216.97 4

5 NonCoach/ KYC NonCoach Dauntless 200 Santana 525 Mooney, Sarah 174 15.45.33 0.46.33 0.33.54 359.357 5

Rank Coach/Owner Fleet Boat SailNo Class HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected BCR Ave speed Points

1 None/ GHardisty NonCoach Always Something 150 Santana 525 Hardisty, Kerri 183 00.43.41 0.38.41 0.27.52 183 1

Start: NonCoach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L1 shortened, Ave wind: 2 kts

Start: NonCoach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L1, Ave wind: 2.5 kts

OWR2 - NonCoach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00

Start: NonCoach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L1, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: greater than 5 kts

OWR3 - NonCoach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00

Start: NonCoach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.05.00, Course: L2, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: 4.8 kts

OWR4 - NonCoach Fleet - July 16 2023 at 0.00.00

Start: Coach, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 0.10.00, Course: L1 shortened, Ave wind: 2 kts

OWR1 - NonCoach Fleet - July 15, 2023 at 0.00.00



2 NonCoach/ MHales NonCoach Wy Wurrie 8059 Santana 525 Hales, Marsha 183 00.49.04 0.44.04 0.31.44 298.924 2

3 NonCoach/GThomson NonCoach Contagious 172 Santana 525 Thomson, Gillian 183 00.50.12 0.45.12 0.32.33 323.329 3

4 NonCoach/ SYoung NonCoach Bluebird 114 Santana 525 Delorme, Tracy 183 00.53.04 0.48.04 0.34.37 385.059 4

5 NonCoach/ KYC NonCoach Dauntless 200 Santana 525 Mooney, Sarah 174 00.59.59 0.54.59 0.40.02 534.001 5

http://www.kelownayachtclub.com

info@kelownayachtclub.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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